
1 浅  利  羚  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 2 51.55 25.02 26.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 1 1 0

2 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.00 4.800 1 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 0

4 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.55-1 1 0 1 0

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 1 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 -1 1 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 1 0 0

24.30 25.02

Skating Skills 1.60 3.254.00 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.254.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.334.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.334.00 3.75 3.00 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.424.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 2.25

26.53

2 光  部  心  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 1 47.69 21.96 25.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2Tq ! 3.40 -0.63 2.77-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 1 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 0 1 1

5 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

6 2S+2T+1Lo 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 -1 0

7 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 1 0

8 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.55-1 1 1 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 -1 1 1

21.30 21.96

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.50 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.173.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

25.73
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3 横  内  杏  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 4 46.20 22.46 23.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.04 2.940 1 1 0 0

2 2Fq q 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 1 0

5 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.11 3.111 1 0 0 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 2 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 1 0

8 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 0 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

21.90 22.46

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.25 3.75 3.00 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.752.75 3.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.003.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.923.00 3.50 2.75 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.75 3.75 3.00 3.25 2.75

23.74

4 佐々木  望  凪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 7 44.07 20.34 23.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T+1Lo 2.90 0.04 2.94-4 1 1 0 0

2 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.50 1.180 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 0 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 0

6 2S+2Tq q 2.60 -0.22 2.38-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 2Fq q 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 1 0

9 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0 1 0

20.68 20.34

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.25 3.75 3.00 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.753.00 3.50 2.75 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.003.00 3.50 3.25 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.003.25 3.75 3.00 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.25 3.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

23.73
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5 花  等  貴咲乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台泉Ｆ．Ｓ．Ｃ． 5 40.54 18.13 22.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 2 0 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 1 0

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 0 -1 -1 -1

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 1 0 0 0

7 1Lz+1Eu+2S 2.40 0.04 2.441 1 0 0 0

8 2F+2T 3.10 -0.36 2.74-2 0 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 1 0 0

17.90 18.13

Skating Skills 1.60 2.923.25 3.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.673.00 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.673.00 3.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.833.00 3.50 2.75 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.923.25 3.50 2.75 2.75 2.25

22.41

6 荻  原  ゆ  あ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 6 39.76 17.76 22.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 1 0 0 0

2 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0

4 1A+1Lo+2T 2.90 0.04 2.940 1 1 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.84 1.46-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.23 1.47-2 0 -2 -1 -1

7 1Lz+2T 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 1 -1 -1 0

18.80 17.76

Skating Skills 1.60 2.923.50 3.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.503.00 3.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.753.25 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.753.00 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.833.25 3.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

22.00
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7 堂  守  結  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 3 37.67 17.08 21.59 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 -1 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-1 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 -1 1 1

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-2 0 -2 -2 -2

5 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 -1 0 0

7 2F<+1A+SEQ < 2.03 -0.29 1.74-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

8 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 1 0 0

17.13 17.08

Skating Skills 1.60 2.833.25 3.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.583.00 3.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.753.25 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.583.00 3.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.753.25 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

21.59

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･装飾の落下:  -1.00
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